
 
General Services Administration 

Federal Supply Service 
Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Catalog/Price List 

 
On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-

to-date pricing, and the option to create an electronic delivery order is 
available through GSA Advantage!, a menu driven database system. 

GSA Advantage INTERNET address is:  http://www.gsa.gov 
 

SCHEDULE TITLE, and FSC Group, Part and Section:  FSC Group 51,  
Part V, Hardware SuperStore, the Beautification Center 

 
FSC CLASS (ES):  Services 
CONTRACT NUMBER:   GS-06F-0030N 
 
CONTRACT PERIOD:   February 3, 2018 – February 2, 2023 
 
CONTRACTOR’S NAME, ADDRESS, TELEPHONE and FAX NUMBER,  
E-MAIL and/or WEBSITE ADDRESS: 
 
  Terminix International Company, LP 
  150 Peabody 
  Memphis, TN  38103 
 
  Telephone:  800-238-6189 ext. 8549 
  Fax:  901-597-9851 
   
  E-Mail:  Rnewall@terminix.com 
  Website:  www.terminix.com 
 
CONTRACTOR’S ADMINISTRATION SOURCE:   
 
BUSINESS SIZE:  Large 
 
INFORMATION FOR ORDERING ACTIVITIES: 
 
1a. TABLE OF AWARDED SPECIAL ITEM NUMBERS (SIN’s):  325-320 
 
 
 

2. MAXIMUM ORDER*:  $1,000,000.00 
 
*If the “best value” selection places your order over the Maximum Order,  
identified in this catalog/price list, you have an opportunity to obtain a  
better schedule contract price.  Before placing your order, contact the 
aforementioned contractor for a better price.  The contractor may  

http://www.gsa.gov/
mailto:Rnewall@terminix.com
http://www.terminix.com/


(1) offer a new price for this requirement, (2) offer the lowest price  
available under this contract or (3) decline the order.  A delivery  
order that exceeds the maximum order may be placed under the Schedule 
contract in accordance with FAR 8.404. 

 
 

3. MINIMUM ORDER:  $100.00 
 

4. GEOGRAPHIC COVERAGE:  48 contiguous states & Washington DC 
 

5. POINT(S) OF PRODUCTION:  Various 
 

6. BASIC DISCOUNT:  10% - 52% 
 

7. QUANTITY DISCOUNT(S):  None 
 

8. PROMPT PAYMENT TERMS:  Net 30 Days 
 

9. GOVERNMENT PURCHASE CARD ACCEPTED:  Yes (excludes 
prompt payment discounts) 

 
10. FOREIGN ITEMS:  None 

 
11.  TERMS OF DELIVERY AFTER RECEIPT OF ORDER (ARO): 

 
Normal:  Varies per service performed 
Emergency:  Shipment within ____ days ARO for in stock at time of order 
Expedited:  Items available for expedited delivery are noted in this price list 
Overnight and 2-Day Delivery 
Urgent Requirement:  Clause I-FSS-140-B of the contract applies.  Agencies 
can contact contractor’s representative to possibly affect a faster delivery. 
 

12.  FOB POINT: 
 

13.  ORDERING ADDRESS:  Same as Contractor Address 
 

14.  PAYMENT ADDRESS:   
 

Terminix GSA Accounts 
P.O. Box 17167 
Memphis, TN  38187 

 
15. WARRANTY PROVISION:  Standard Commercial Warranty 

 
 
 
 



Terminix Proposed Price Increase 
Submitted to GSA Center for Facilities Hardware & Maintenance 

09 August 2021 
 
 

SIN 325-320 Pest Control Services 
GSA Rate Card 

 
1. Scheduled Pest Control or One Time Service 

 
SUB CLIN #  SERVICE       UNIT                         RATE/HOUR* 
       Scheduled Pest Control                          A      B     C     D     E 
     
3A-001                  1-6 Hours (min. 2 hrs)  Hour                       $70  $72  $76  $77  $84 
3A-002     Daily (8 hrs. min.)  One Day          $65  $68  $71  $73  $78 
3A-003     Weekly (40 hrs./week)           Full Time          $59  $62  $64  $67  $73 
 
 

2. Office and/or Retail space (excludes food prep or serving food 
areas) including areas. 

 
Scheduled Pest Control per month/monthly service: 

 
SUB CLIN #  Size per Building             A,B,C*                       D,E* 
      Monthly    Quarterly          Monthly   Quarterly 
  
3A-004               0 to 20,000 sq. ft.  $30.00      $ 56.00       $33.00        $65.00 
3A-005      20,000 to 35,000 sq. ft.    33.00          67.00             39.00          77.00 
3A-006      35,000 to 50,000 sq. ft.                45.00       100.00                 50.00        117.00 
3A-007      50,000 to 100,000 sq. ft.    61.00        141.00                 66.00        163.00 
3A-008    100,000 to 150,000 sq. ft.     89.00        206.00         98.00        237.00 
3A-008    150,000 to 200,000 sq. ft.  116.00        233.00               128.00        258.00 
3A-009    200,000 to 250,000 sq. ft.              145.00          N/A                  155.00         N/A 
3A-010    250,000 to 300,000 sq. ft.              166.00         N/A                   176.00        N/A 
3A-010    anything over 300,000 sq. ft.                                 To Be Determined 
 
*if 2 or more buildings are located on the same property a discount may be offered. 

 
3. Commissary or Restaurant:  free standing or contained in an 

office building. 
 

Scheduled Pest Control per month/monthly service: 
 

SUB CLIN #              Size per Building          A, B, C*                   D, E* 
 
3A-011              0  -  2,500 sq. ft.        Square Foot/Month         .027                              .033 
3A-012        2,500 -  5,000 sq. ft.        Square Foot/Month         .025                              .031 
3A-013        5,000  +                            Square Foot/Month         .024                              .030 
 
 
 
 



 
4. Termite Inspection Service: 

 
SUB CLIN #              Cost per hour           A*        B*     C*      D*     E* 
3A-018   Per Hour (min. 4 hours)         $70         $72      $74     $77    $84 
 
 
 
 

 
Termite Treatment Service: 

 
Baiting Service (entire building)                                          $6.50 per linear foot    (Initial Year) 
Core Drilling for Baiting Service                     $32.00 per core 
Liquid Service (entire building)                                            $4.00 per linear foot (includes up                          
to 50 ft. concrete drilling)  
Over 50 ft. of concrete drilling          $1.50 per linear foot extra 
Spot Liquid Treatment (up to 10 ft on either side)       $ 400.00 per spot  
Renewal for termite service:  10% of the cost of service or $200.00 whichever is greater. 
Fumigation           $ 43.00/1000 cubic feet 

 
 

5. Hospitals and Clinics: 
 

Inspection of each location needed to submit bid. 
 
 

6. Equipment 
Equipment is purchased in addition to monthly service and is charged at the time of 
the initial start of service.  If additional equipment is needed at any time during the 

contract period, additional charges may be incurred. 
 

Equipment  and Products   Cost  Cost per month to service 
 
Tincats                         $12.00          $1.50/month to service 
Tamper Proof Rodent Station     $12.60                          $1.95/month to service 
Mounted & Secured Stations      $17.50                          $1.95/month to service 
 
Insect Light Traps (ILT) 
 Flying Venus ILT (w/2bulbs) $175.00         $ 7.30/month to service 
      Vector Plasma (2 bulbs)        $ 245.00         $ 7.30/month to service 
 Sticky Tiger 219 GT           $ 201.00         $ 7.30/month to service 
 Sticky Bear 747 GT          $ 282.00         $16.50/month to service 
 Annual Bulb Changes                    $ 31.50/year 
 
Microfly Time Mist Machines     $ 42.00         $ 21.00/qtr. to service 
Refills every quarter                   $ 21.00 (case of 6) 
Terminix Natural Insect Control 
16 ounce           $59.99 (case of 4) 
Terminix Natural Drain Fly Killer  
22 ounce           $54.99 (case of 4) 
 
 
 



  
7. Vertebrae Trapping 

 
Service       Cost     

Trapping            $ 165.00 (removal) 
          Price Modification Approved 23 Jan 2008 
 

   
8. Warehouses: 

 
Service                                   A, B, C, D, E* 
 

Based on square feet of warehouse,   .0013/sq. ft. up to 50,000 sq. ft. 
plus exterior rodent devices placed  plus .0009/sq. ft. over 50,000 sq. 
every 50 feet and each side of    ft.  plus $1.50 each per tincat  
exterior doors.  Inside tincats each  and $1.95 each per rodent  
side of all doors plus every 20-25    station monthly to service. 
feet along interior walls. 
 

Example:  100,000 sq. foot warehouse 
.0013 x 50,000 = $65.00 
.0009 x 50,000 = $45.00 

$110.00 per month plus cost of servicing tincats/rodent stations. 
 
 

*Determine Site Location to properly assign Schedule Pricing A, B, C, D, or E to Rate. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Pricing for Eco-Control Services 
 

Scheduled Pest Control or One Time Service 
 

SUB CLIN #  SERVICE       UNIT                         RATE/HOUR* 
       Scheduled Pest Control                          A      B     C     D     E 
     
3A-001                  1-6 Hours (min. 2 hrs)  Hour                       $87  $90  $95  $96  $105 
3A-002     Daily (8 hrs. min.)  One Day          $81  $85  $89  $91  $ 97 
3A-003     Weekly (40 hrs./week)           Full Time          $74  $75  $80  $84  $ 91 
 
 

1. Office and/or Retail space (excludes food prep or serving food 
areas) including areas. 

 
Scheduled Pest Control per month/monthly service: 

 
SUB CLIN #  Size per Building             A,B,C*                       D,E* 
      Monthly    Quarterly          Monthly   Quarterly 
  
3A-004               0 to 20,000 sq. ft.  $38.00      $ 70.00       $40.00        $91.00 
3A-005      20,000 to 35,000 sq. ft.    41.00          84.00             49.00          96.00 
3A-006      35,000 to 50,000 sq. ft.                56.00        125.00                63.00         146.00 
3A-007      50,000 to 100,000 sq. ft.    76.00         176.00                83.00         204.00 
3A-008    100,000 to 150,000 sq. ft.    111.00        258.00        123.00        296.00 
3A-008    150,000 to 200,000 sq. ft.   145.00        291.00               160.00        323.00 
3A-009    200,000 to 250,000 sq. ft.               181.00          N/A                  194.00         N/A 
3A-010    250,000 to 300,000 sq. ft.               208.00         N/A                   220.00         N/A 
3A-010    anything over 300,000 sq. ft.                                 To Be Determined 
 
*if 2 or more buildings are located on the same property a discount may be offered. 

 
2. Commissary or Restaurant:  free standing or contained in an 

office building. 
 

Scheduled Pest Control per month/monthly service: 
 

SUB CLIN #              Size per Building          A, B, C*                   D, E* 
 
3A-011              0  -  2,500 sq. ft.        Square Foot/Month         .027                              .033 
3A-012        2,500 -  5,000 sq. ft.        Square Foot/Month         .025                              .031 
3A-013        5,000  +                            Square Foot/Month         .024                              .030 
 
Equipment  and Products    Cost 
 
Terminix Natural Insect Control 
16 ounce      $59.99 (case of 4) 
Terminix Natural Drain Fly Killer 
 22 ounce                                                $54.99 (case of 4) 

        
 


